
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Two Sat 9-May Sci
Unit#3: Matter and Material. Pg# 35 reading + Let's 

find out(Q. 1 & 2)

Two Mon 11-May Sci
Pg# 36: reading + knowledge corner + word bank

Two Tue 12-May Sci
Pg# 37 reading + amazing

Two Wed 13-May Sci
Pg# 38: Reading and diagram H/W

Two Thu 14-May Sci
Pg# 39 + 40 reading + video

Two Fri 15-May Sci
Pg# 41: reading + think about it(Pg# 42)

Two Sat 16-May Sci
think I have learnt reading + Pg# 42: Exercise: Q. 1, 

True/ False

Two Mon 18-May Sci
Exercise: Q. 2. Pg# 42 + activity - 1(Pg# 43)

Two Tue 19-May Sci
Pg# 42: Exercise: Q. 3 + Pg#44: activity - 1

Two Wed 20-May Sci
Ch#2: Mixing matters. Pg# 45 reading + knowledge 

corner

Two Thu 21-May Sci
Pg# 46 define(solution, solvent and solute) and 

reading Pg# 46

Two Fri 22-May Sci
Pg# 47 reading + amazing

Two Sat 23-May Sci
Pg# 48: reading + think about it + Q. 3

Two Mon 25-May Sci
Exercise: Q. 1 & Q. 2 + activity: 1, 2(Pg# 49 - 50

Two Thu 28-May Sci
Pg# 35 - 39

Two Fri 29-May Sci
Pg# 40 - 44

Two Sat 30-May Sci
Pg# 45 - 50
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